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5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

10a
10b
10c

Meininger, Michael
Glatz, Tanja
Knariow, Oscar
Mader, Nils

Haag, Michael
Ratter, Karl-Heinz

Seyfried, Walter

Tumler, Ralf
Schaufele, Steffen

Hoffmann, Susanne
Ehrlinger, Johanna
Scholz, Hannah
Ehrlinger, Sophie

Schmalhoff, Iris
von Harpe, Anke
Lebherz, Gabriele
Koppitz, Thomas

GrolRschmidt, Sascha

Schmid, Vincent
Pridzun, Lutz

Eitle, Stephan
Meininger, David
Quint, Max
Schmalhoff, Oliver

Melchinger, Daniel
Schmid, Jochen
Cvetkovic, Nora
Weiss, Franziska

Henkel, Markus
Winter, Daniel

Walper, Allesia
Scholz, Sophia

Weinke, Manfred
Heidenreich, Jasmin
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Landesmeisterschaft BVBW/BVBA
3D / Waldrunde und Jagdrunde

17. und 18. Mai 2025
Nattheim

BSFD Schallbach

SGI Hubertus Deiningen

SV Bondorf
PSV Reutlingen

FBG Jettingen im Gau
FC Ballhausen

Achener Bogenclub

SV Mdogglingen
SC Hermaringen

Neufnachschitzen e.V.
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen

BF Wolterdingen
SV 1965 Hirschburg
VFS Maulbronn

SV Bondorf

FC Ballhausen

Neufnachschiitzen e.V.
SV Bondorf

PSV Reutlingen
BSFD Schallbach
SV Bondorf

BF Wolterdingen

FC Ballhausen
Neufnachschitzen
FC Ballhausen

Schitzenbund Krumbach

Neufnachschitzen e.V.
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen

Neufnachschitzen e.V.
Hist. BS Augsburg

Herren U50 Primitivboge
Damen Primitivbogen
U15-m Jagdbogen
U12-m Blankbogen

Herren U65 Langbogen
Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen

Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Damen U50 Jagdbogen
U10-w Jagdbogen
U15-w Jagdbogen

Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen

U15-m Jagdbogen
Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen
U18-m Jagdbogen
U18-m Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen

Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
U15-w Jagdbogen
U15-w Jagdbogen

Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
U12-w Jagdbogen
U12-w Blankbogen

Herren U65 Langbogen
Damen Langbogen



10d Keilbach, Thomas

11a Niederhofer, Bjérn
11b Troger, Peter

11c Rupprecht, Pascal
11d Boljevac, Marijo

12a Szady, Nicolas
12b Béhm, Anke
12c¢ Roth, Bernd
12d

13a Simnacher, Manfred
13b Flachslander, Peter
13c Kneifel, Harald

13d Erten, Sadik

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a Deyle, Silke

15b Schmalhoff, Connor
15¢ Lebherz, David

15d Mader, Nico

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a

17b Berger, Anja
17¢c Gréater, Denise
17d Mader, Denise

18a Paschek, Daniel
18b Schmied, Dennis
18c Kolbow, Sven
18d

19a Zimmer , Willi
19b Deyle, Detlef
19¢

19d Glatz, Uwe

20a
20b
20c
20d
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SV 1965 Hirschburg

PSV Reutlingen
SpvGG Reuth
SpvGG Reuth
SV Mdogglingen

SpvGG Reuth
PSV Reutlingen
Yukon Bowhunters Nartingen

Neufnachschitzen e.V.
Schiitzenbund Krumbach e.V.
FC Ballhausen

Regensburger Bogenschutzen

PSV Reutlingen
BF Wolterdingen
VFS Maulbronn
PSV Reutlingen

Yukon Bowhunters Nartingen
SV Echo Wiesental
PSV Reutlingen

BSC Lindach

SC Hermaringen
BoAbt Ohrnberg

SV Bondorf
PSV Reutlingen

SGI Hubertus Deiningen

Herren U50 Langbogen

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

U18-m Compound
Damen Compound
Herren U50 Compound

Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen

Damen U50 Comp Blankbog
Herren Comp Blankbogen
Herren Comp Blankbogen
U18-m Comp Blankbogen

Damen U50 Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen



21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22¢c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢c
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

28a
28b
28c
28d

Lebherz, Bernd
Raspl, Stefan
Bauer, Jonas

Hammermann, Andreas

Laux, Dierk
Héldrich, Eckhard
Deyle, Vadim
Mohr, Udo

Schaufele, Susanne
Haag, Andrea
Eichler, Paul
Meininger, Christian

Forstner, Oliver
Steifeneder, Glinter
Obitzhofer, Heinz
Forstner, Willi

Mdallender, Jan
Fischer, Dieter
Kissinger, Christoph
Jungblut, Karl

Mdller, Alex
Heidenreich, Christian
Burkhard, Tim
Burkhard, Luise
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VFES Maulbronn
SV Bondorf
SV Schopp
PSV Reutlingen

SV Mdogglingen
BSV-Schefflenz
PSV Reutlingen
SV Echo Wiesental

SC Hermaringen

FBG Jettingen im Gau
SV Bondorf

BSFD Schallbach

FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen

Hist. BS Augsburg
BSFD Schallbach
SC-Hahnheim
SC-Hahnheim

Neufnachschiitzen e.V.

Hist. BS Augsburg
FC Ballhausen
FC Ballhausen

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
U18-m Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Damen U50 Jagdbogen
U15-m Jagdbogen
U15-m Jagdbogen

Herren Primitivbogen

Herren U50 Primitivboge
Herren U65 Primitivboge
Herren U65 Primitivboge

Herren Kompositbogen

Herren U65 Kompositboge

Herren Kompositbogen

Herren U65 Kompositboge

Herren Langbogen
Herren Langbogen
U12-m Langbogen
U10-w Langbogen



